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May 6, 2025 

Mr. Albert Lomeli 
28600 Bella Vista Parkway 
Warrenville, Illinois 60555 

Dear Mr. Lomeli: 

Re: April 30, 2025 FOIA Request 

I am pleased to help you with your April 30, 2025 Freedom of Information Act ("FOIA"). The Village of 
Bensenville received your request on April 30, 2025. You requested copies of the items indicated below: 

·'Please provide a copy of all building permits applications for 490 Supreme Dr. berween the dates of 
I I J/2025-4/3O1202 5. Also include a list of all contractors associated with the address listed and a copy of 
the electricals contracts' electrical license used within the same dates. " 

Records found responsive to your FOIA request are enclosed. 

Signatures have been withheld under Section 7(1)(b) of FOIA. 

Section 7(1)(b) of FOIA provided that "private information" is exempt from disclose. "Private information" is 
defined in FOIA as, "unique identifiers, including a person's social security number, driver's license number, 
employee identification number, biometric identifiers, personal finical information, passwords, or other access 
codes, medical records, home or personal telephone numbers, and personal email addresses. Private information 
also includes home address and personal license plates, except as otherwise provided by law or when complied 
without possibility of attribution to any person." 5ILCS 140/2(c-S). Consequently, certain identifiers have been 
redacted from the records being provided. 

Pursuant to Section 9 of the FOIA, 5 ILCS 140/9, I am required to advise you that I, the undersigned Freedom of 
Information Officer, reviewed and made the foregoing determination to deny a portion of your FOIA Request as 
indicated. Should you believe that this Response constitutes an improper denial of your request, you may appeal 
such by filing a request for review within sixty (60) days of the date of this letter with the Public Access Counselor 
of the Illinois Attorney General's Office, Public Access Bureau, 500 South Second Street, Springfield, Illinois 62706; 
telephone 1-887-299-FOIA; e-mail: public.access@ilag.gov. You may also have a right of judicial review of the 
denial under Section 11 of the FOIA, 5 ILCS 140/11. 

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response. 

illiamsen 
om of Information Officer 

V1 age of Bensenville 



IB VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE 
FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT 

BENSENVILLE REQUEST FORM 

TO: COREY WILLIAMSEN 

Freedom of Information Officer 

Village of Bensenville 

FROM: NameAlbert Lome li 

Address28600 Bella Vista Pkwy 

Warrenv ille , II 60555 

12 S. Center Street 

Bensenville, IL 60 I 06 

Phone630 3 9 31701 

E-Mai1alomeli@ibew701 .org 

TITLES OR DESCRIPTION OF RECORDS REQUESTED (Please Include Date of Birth and Case Number f or 
Police Records): 
Please provide a copy of all building permit applications for 490 Supreme Dr. betweene the dates of 1/1/2025-4/30/2025. Also include a list of all 

contractors associated with the address listed and a copy of the electricals contractors' electrical license used within the same dates. Thank you. 

D THIS REQUEST IS FOR A COMMERCIAL PURPOSE (You must state whether your request is for a 
commercial purpose. A request is for a "commercial purpose" if all or any part of the information will be 
used in any form for sale, resale, or solicitation or advertisement for sales or services. Failure to disclose 
whether a request is for a commercial purpose is a prosecutable violation of FOIA.) 

Would like your request delivered via:l✓ I E-Mail Ou.s. Mail D Pick-Up* 
*Pick-Up is available by appointment at Village Hall Monday thru Friday; between 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

I understand that any payment need be received before any documents are copied and/or mailed. 

4 /30 /2025 

Date Signature 

All FOIA responses are posted on the Village's website. Name and address of the requester ,viii be made public. 

The first fifty (50) pages of the request are free. The fee charge is fifteen (15) cents after the first fifty (50) pages. 

Unless othcnvise notified, your request for public records wi II be compiled within five (5) working days. 

Unless otherwise notified, any request for commercial purposes will be compiled within twenty-one (2 1) days working days. 

-------------------------------------------------------------COREY WILLIAMSEN, FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER 

Telephone: (630) 350-3404 Facsimile: (630) 350-3438 E-mail Address: FOIArequest@benscnvillc.il.us 

Date Request 
Received 

***For Freedom of Information Officer Use Only*** 

s /-,f2-~ ~1,.,/1,~ Jio-
Date Response 
Due 

Date Extended 
Response Due 

Total Charges 

Received by Employee: _ ____ _______ _ 

Date Documents 
Copied or Inspected 



.Docusign Envelope ID: A6570187~B30-4B9A-85E6-802A9FE40941 PPLICATION 
V ILLJ-\\,)C. vr DC.1 .. ->L.l'f V ILLC. r-cn1v111 M 

O.~ttina,11: d Commu~yaNI fronom'..c: O.V...fo.~nt 

12 S.. Ccn:cr St. ecmc.wJJc. ll 60106 
PttO'W!': '30350.!41) r ,.-i 630.3.S0 . .144g 

CHECK ONE: 

490 Supreme Drive 

□RESIDENTIAL □MULTI-RESIDENTIAL Iii NON-RESIDENTIAL 

0 3 _ 0 2 _ 4 0 4 _ 0 0 2 1-2 

SlTE MDRESS UNli No. P.I.N. & 03-03-404-003 ZONING DISTRICT 

Alteration - modification to U PS's existlng 228,250 SF warehouse facility to better server their operation _.-:::? $ 530 ODO 

DESCRIPTION OF WORX ( SEE NOTE 1 ON NEXT PAGE --- • -ES~TI"'-M~A-TE~O-CO_ ST __ _ 

Name of Busfn~ s on Site (non-residential): Un~ed Parcel Service - MaH lnnova6ons ------ - -------------------------- --- - -
GENERAL CONTRACTOR: CVM Construction Managers, Inc. 

ADDRESS: 1002 W. 9th Ave. 

CUSTOMER #,_4~6'----'6~e_o_ 
CIT'l,STATE&ZIP: King of Prussia, PA 19406 

PHONE: 610-283-0084 E-MAIL: rschaeffer@cvmprofessional.com 

IF NECESSARY, ADOmONAL LICENSED CONTRACTORS MUST COMPLITE & ATTACH LICENSE CERTIFICATE & BONO ON PAGE 2 

OWNER AND APPLICANT INFORMATION 
tb tttof O' OtNs'60tl 111 ~ rht pY!rrJ o, •Q?btk,tl In h.._,.fnj$ tht- 'NOf~ COr'l'lpt.ett-d In HY other m.tNIC:I than t;h,tt Ith c:Qtn:,f'.arc. with the axi,"'ffl'ed iit,n, and tht ,?P'k,abtt codn.tnd onJ',oanc:ocf thir \'\It.·• of 9'"!ff""'1;e lf')rl t~ 
Sus, of tlttMi. Al won :o.\al1 be c.on-:t1lerfd,l'llf!t11·at."d am f'l)9r0ft1J -H fllQU~~ IN1 r.ooet11P1tncv or a-re of t.'tt')Caet ~~ M r;:~rml-:ttd vnt.l aoi>-"'O"•td 111 wr.t'.n; bot· tht Dtp.u:men! of COmtt\.-1'1!'1 ¥'Id twnom.c De\'tbe)m~ Th• 
•~Uni )Nll bf> flHporaJb~ for f1J 1WS d\Oalttd with 11W lf'IMJn: P,?rrt,r.;, itQ,1r;hig t!:ul !united rMt r-f-.ffijptc-Jon lf6. U:-t~l1i'l<5f-c lti. prtctdi'\B IU:tment::s, I htte>,, agn:: to t.:ompfy ;rnd 
dtctaff'tt-,,u tntNt tMKro' n=-y t ~f!andN'Wtl-it in1orm, tior.p,o~dtd istn.re r..d 1CNQ 

.... ~ . :...:..:..,.,:. 

--·---
Rob Schaeffer 

1002 W. 9th Ave. King of Prussia, PA 19406 

rschaeffer@cvmprofessional.com 
Appllcanl's Email Address 

Corn:l~c a:nC C1Cl'O'A rdu~ch unonlybe tom"kic-d tflhc •d'drtt1.cf the~pc:ilil;.,tnt11 lyp 
1 ~,Wf i'UUY>fl.(, the Jt>o'✓t ~fO iptfQl'I! to c.onplt:e th! pre-,•~ of tM3tc:,ha:»le code! 1 .. , ... : ·.fu. . 

I I 

United Parcel Service (UPS) 

490 Supreme Drive Bensenville, IL 60106 
Add=> 

. adammartin@ups.com 
£m&i1Addrc.»: _ ~ __ _ 

OFFICE USE ONLY 
BUILDING INFORMATION 

f Accessory O Addition 
M~estone Dates: 

1----}S' cJ_'<; Applied 
0 New Construction ISJAlteration 

□Pre-Construction Meeting Required {-I Cr - :i...5" Approved D Pre-Construction Meeting Completed 
l1Li-ZS Issued 

W
~©~DIYJ~m I • Z-/ , Z-SExpires 

JAN 1li 2025 I . 
By .I APPROVED BY: $..c_ 

PAID BY: 

1/13/2025 

610-283-0084 

1/ 13/2025 

502-435-2915 
o~v nl'TIC Phone 

Fees: 

ESCROW$ »s 
APPLICATION$ l-f OC> 

PLAN REVIEW$ 2./ 
INSPECTIONS (3._XS~/~ $ J3r-

OTHER$ 

OTHER$ 

TOTAL FEES DUE s 7<;s?_ o~ 



Docusign Envelope ID: A657O187-6B3D-489A·85E6-802A9FE40941 

LICENSED CONTRACTOR INFORMATION 
COMPLETE ALL THAT APPLY 

ROOFING 

PROVIDE A COPY OF ROOFERS LICENSE CERTIFICATE 0 

ELECTRICAL PENDING - see note 2 below 

PAGE 1 

PROVIDE A COPY OF ELECTRICIANS LICENSE CERTIFICATE AND A SURETY BOND FOR $10,000 0 PENDING - see 
note 2 below 

PLUMBING PENDING -see note 2 below 

1 ··-·-~-·~ 
PROVIDE A LETTER OF INTENT & A COPY OF PLUMBERS LICENSE CERTIFICATE □ PENDING - see 

note 2 below 

NOTES: 

1. THIS PERMIT APPLICATION IS FOR OUR DEMO PACKAGE ASSOCIATED WITH 
THIS ALTERATION PROJECT. OUR NEW WORK PACKAGE WILL BE SUBMITTED 
SEPARTELY FOR PERMIT, AROUND MID-FEBRUARY. 

2. FOR ITEMS NOTED ABOVE AS PENDING, WE ARE OBTAINING THIS 
INFORMATION AND THESE ITEMS NOW, AND WILL PROVIDE THEM AS SOON AS 
WE HAVE THEM. 



• Oocuslgn Envelope 10: A61065CA·F90E-4A44·9BA7-C6606D72CO52 
v IL~UL vr OL.1'f.>Lt'IV 1LLL rcn,vn, ...iPPLICATION 
Oepir1mtnt of Conmu.n'ty • rd Economk ~k>p,Mn1 
J:S..Centitt!.t..lkntenvfJc. lL<,OJC-G 

Pho~ 610.lS0.3413 Fu : 630.3S0.34'9 lfitb55l 
CHECl<ONE: □RESIDENTIAL □MULTI-RESIDENTIAL ilNON-RESIDENTIAL 

490 Supreme Drive 0 3_02_4 04_ 0 0 2 1-2 

SJTE,AOORE'SS J.-v..1,, r ,., ti ,, ~ ~ No. P.1.N. & 03-03-404-003 ZONING OISTRCT 

A lteration - A~ttfn !> ~ps(~ting 22sf{cG! c.e,,~,o~r . server their operation ~ $·..;

5

:;.;

2

:;;

0

'-'' .;;.00.:;.0.;;.... __ _ 

DESCRIPTION OF WORt SEE NOTE 1 ON NEXT PAGE ------- • ESTlMAlED COST 

Name of Business on S~e (non-residential}: United Pa-eel Service· Mail Innovations ----- - - --------------------------------

GENERAL CONTRACTOR: CVM Construction Managers, Inc. 

ADDRESS: 1002 w. 9th Ave. 

CUSTOMER #, _ ____:_!:,=::._:fo!::::::..?-=-...:0=-­

CITY, STATE & ZIP: King of Prussia, PA 19406 

PHONE: 610-283-0084 E-MAIL: rschaeffer@cvmprofessional.com 

If NECESSARY, ADDITIONAl LICENSED CONTRACTORS MUST COMPLETE &ATTACH LICENSE CERTIFICATE & BOND ON PAGE 2 

OWNER ANO APPLICANT INFORMATION 
Noe,,~ or anb~n In tithtt 1ht:ptans 01 ~;,pf~Oon tn h.n-Jng Che-wod:: cornplfted h aovothef'~1uw, i.tun lh.at it k cetnplunc:e witb :M ~ppra~d pbm ~nd the J~b'.e codel aadOfdln>~d 1he Wb~of kM,en~llt i f'Clthie 
Sbte of IIl.nOd,. M wort~• be com:>terei ,n~f-dal"d l s>Pfcvtd u rec:uirte JMn.o oce:u~ er u,eor t~ 'spxt WII be pe,mlUN u.ntl I P'PfO\IIK In -writlna bv ll!'c oc,,,anrnc11t of Cc>tnmu:\ltV ,od [conon'C Oc,,ielo~rt.. "" 
aA)lia1t ~I bcmpC:nifl);:t for aJt trn n10<'1ttdwih the lnsun1 p:.;m11., lncJ.1dinrbut lmited 10 tJ ncd~tkln fttS, p11,-. ,cvew fte1, .a."ld re-in~tlon f tt1- u,.u.undfnJ thepreudrnas1llttm~l\ll. I httirbf as,tc 10 comP,Y .and 
dc:d ue that r.o tht be1tof m, lnnk~ ud belief the lnfGrm;adon p-oYide-d h INC md ~curate-. 

Rob Schaeffer 
~,rtNa<M(f>MI) 

1002 W. 9th Ave. King of Prussia, PA 19406 

rschaeffer@cvmprofessional.com 

Applicant's Email Address 

c«rn~e and ,!(tow"futicH unorlv bccomi>k1t:d ,t the adaeuot tht ~PD:'IUnt ls \.~t cuir~ll\. which h ,1gpbc:1nl'5, 1e5,pcrwbltry. 
I htRb',' autt-orize ,~ Jbow.-tiUN JprJIUr,1 to c.ompkte th~ prcvbiops of the a;:,pfiub~ code aM ocdiia-"CH of thk ~rmlt. 

~~::?.-.~~~:el Service (UPS) -

490 Supreme Drive Bensenville, IL 60106 
Clty. St J l t & 2iP 

Ern.1~ l..ddtcs.~, 
adammartin@ups.com 

2/13/24 

610-283-0084 

2/ 13/2025 

D>t• 

502-435-2915 
O,v T-Phone 



Docusign Envelope ID: A81D65CA-F90E-4A44-9BA7;C6808D72CD52 

llCEIIS£0 CONTRACTOR 

ADORESS 

IICEllllD COltmACTOR 

AOllRISS 

UC!NYOCONTRACTOP. 

• OOA(SS 

LICENSED CONTRACTOR INFORMATION 
COMPLETE ALL THAT APPLY 

ROOFING 
[ M AIL 

Clry 

PROVIDE A COPY OF ROOFERS LICENSE CERTIFICATE 0 

ELECTRICAL 
(MAJL 

Cl!y 

0.JVTlffl~Phont' 

S!,Ut-f~ ZtP 

Oly Time Phonto 

St~lt & ZIP 

PROVIDE A COPY OF ELECTRICIANS LICENSE CERTIFICATE ANO A SURETY BOND FOR $10,000 0 

PLUMBING 
(MAll Oiy Timi: Phol\C! 

c;ry SUte & 21? 

PROVIDE A LETTER OF INTENT.& A COPY OF PLUMBERS LICENSE CERTIFICATE 0 

NOTES: 

1. THIS PERMIT APPLICATION IS FOR OUR SITE PACKAGE ASSOCIATED WITH 
THIS ALTERATION PROJECT. THIE-SITE PACKAGE INCLUDES THREE DISCRETE 
AREAS OF WORK (SW CORNER OF BLDG, SE CORNER OF BLDG, AND NE AREA 
OF BLDG) TO IMROVE UPS OPERATIONS AT THIS FACILITY. 

PLEASE NOTE THAT WE ALREADY HAVE OUR INTERIORS DEMO PACKAGE 
PERMIT FOR THIS PROJECT. OUR NEW WORK INTERIOS PACKAGE WILL BE 
SUBMITTED SEPARTELY FOR PERMIT, EARLY DURING THE WEEK OF 2/17. 

PAGE l 



• Docusign Envelope ID: A81065CA-F90E-4A44-9BA7-C8808O72CD52 PPUCATION 
VILU'\.;JL vr ULl 'l.)Ll'IVILLL rcn1n11 ft 

Otf)r,N'1:mtfft of ~Nty • n4 fconomlc. Owelop.ienr 
12 s. c.inttr St. 8fflsenv1Ue. n. 601°' 
Phone: a,_,so.3.a3 hs; G30.JSO..k49 

□RESIDENTIAL □MU l Tl-RESIDENTIAL Iii NON-RESIDENTIAL CHECK ONE: 

490 Supreme Drive 0 3 _ 0 2 _ 4 0 4 _ 0 0 2 1-2 

SITE. ADDRESS UNIT No. P.I.N. & 03-03-4()4.003 ZONING DISTRICT 

Alteration - modification to UPS's existing 228,250 S~ warehouse facility to better server their operation ~ $-...;5:::.:2::::0:....,00=0:c.-__ _ 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK - SEE NOTE 1 ON NEXT PAGE......--,- • ESTIMATED COST 

Name of Business on Site (non-residential): _u_n1_1ed_ Pa_r_ce_l _Se_rvi_·ce_ - _Ma_U_ln_n_ova_tlons __________________________ _ 

GENERAL CONTRACTOR: CVM Construction Managers, Inc. 

ADDRESS: 1002 w. 9th Ave. 

CUSTOMER #, _ __,~..c__~...:?::....D=._ 

CllY, STATE & ZJP: King of Prussia, PA 19406 

PHONE: 610-283-0084 E-MAIL: rschaeffer@cvmprofessional.com 

IF NECESSARY, ADDITIONAL LICENSED CONTRACTORS MUST COMPLETE & ATTACH LICENSE CERTIFICATE & BOND ON PAGE 2 

OWNER AND APPLICANT INFORMATION 
Uofflot'o, omh•lon kl ..::ti.1 the pbnsor applatlon ln hlvl~ tht wed: eom~•tedln attvothet tnanMr tton t.h.Jtit fl compbnc:e with the ipp,O't'ed pb111-1nd tt.c 1ppr&ab4o codt:l 2DdordNnee, of the Vilbp- Gt lens«!Yltie and tM! 
St.1~ o r llioob,. AtJ worlc ~.aR hr! tM,pktcd. tntp«Ud • nd .appt'"Cffd .a, rfq\hred .and no occup,ncyor 11,e of the ,sace shill ~ Pf'l mittt'd unti-1 apprc-.-f'd 1n writinJ t,, U.e Dep;.-unfot of Colf\munity 111d Cc'ooonl.ic Oewlo10Wnt. T he 

applicant W-il be , ·e~ for all ke1 assod,Htd w;,h lhe lni;c.1111 ptt rNt. lncWn, bu1 nmucxa to c:anc::etlnJon ,~. p&.n '~* 1aCJ, ind re-tu-perUon ~n. U~r\t tncQog ltl8 prtcedln,i w1ieme,,1u. t httW'f' •V"' to COnl~ .nd 
dccbre Ni to the ~l-tof rrrrlnowtcdp! an.d~lcf the lttforrnaUonprovided fs uveandK.(\JUtt.. 

Rob Schaeffer 

1002 W. 9th Ave. King of Prussia, PA 19406 

rschaeffer@cvmprofessional.com 
Applicant's Email Address 

Corrt~nce ind t.Setow ttof~ca.n ontr t. como'cltd i1' :f'\f' addre-11 at lhf applgut k Up1 currf'nC.,. which is 1PPk,n1•1 rnponl01ity. 
l~t,,•1'-"ofi:t' lht .aboveli:~led• pp(c;a,nt 1ocomplet0:tM Pf'O',iMOns ol!M ~Q)l'ablet:odeandc-rd'Nn('.tHi of {hi$ P9'fffllt. 

2/13/24 

610-283-0084 
0.VThoPhono 

United Parcel Service (UPS) 
- '-------

P, o perty OMw:r'sS!CNturc 

2/13/2025 

o..,. 

490 Supreme Drive Bensenville, IL 60106 502-435-2915 
City,S14t•&ZlP 

Err.ail Address: 
adammartin@ups.com 

OFFICE USE ONLY 
BUILDING INFORMATION 

Milestone Dates: Fees: 
0 Accessory D Addition 

D New Construction ~teration ' 

;}_-)..o-.2.>Applied ESCROW$ :J-.;)._r 
D Pre-Construction Meeting Requi red 3- / .5-..2-rApproved APPLICATION$ '1.00 D Pre-Construction Meeting Completed 6, J B ~>issued '1 fJ~ PLAN REVIEW$ 

q. / 11.e6Jxpires INSPECTIONS (b ~!@$ J...)C). (X) 

OTHER$ 

OTHER$ 

PAIDB~ 
~

rernrF.O WlE~ 
FEB ~ 0 2025 APPROVED BY: ~c!_ TOTAL FEES DUE $ ) 1 :s~_C)C 

Bv ,Jl 
l 



FEE $100.00 

(!Certificate of l\.egistratton JLicense 

Issued By the 

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND INSPECTIONAL SERVICES 
Of the City of Northlake 

THJS JS TO CERTIFY THAT 

Located at 

JEFFREYT. SHERWIN, MAYOR 

A.J.L. Electric, Inc. Anthony J. Leidig 

165 Prairie Lake Rd., Ste. "C" East Dundee, IL 60118 

Having complied with the requirements of the Ordinances passed by the City of Northlake providing for the 
registration of Qualified Electricians is hereby recorded as a 

l\.egistereb QElectrtcal QC:ontractor 

'"Ab.d is entitled to receive permits for Electrical Work p~ovided that such permits are subject to the provisions of all 
the Ordinances of the City of Northlake now in force or which may be hereafter passed. This Certificate, unless 
sooner revoked or suspended for cause, expires December 3JS1• 

In. Witness Whereof 1 have hereunto set my band this 5th Day or-

QUALffJEO ELECTRJCAN 

This Certificate Expires December 3l5t, 2025. 
- - --------------- ---



Certificate No: ECC47415-37 

Brandon Johnson, Mayor 

Certificate of Registration 
issued by the 

Department of Buildings 

This is to Certify that TERRANCE ELEC1RIC & TECHNOLOGY - ECC47415 
located at 1003 FAIRWAYDRIVE BENSENVJLLE, IL 60106-
having complied with the requirements of Ordinances passed by the City Council of the City of Chicago 
providing/or the registration of electrical contractors is hereby reqprded as a 

REGIBTEREDELECTRICALCONTRACTOR 
General Electrician 

and is entitled to p erform electrical work in the City of Chicago under the Direction of Supervising Electrician 
provided that such work p ermits are subject to the provisions of all the Ordinances of the City of Chicago 
now in force or which may be hereafter passed. This certificate EXPJRES September 17, 2025. 

SUPERVISING ELECTRICIAN: TERRANCE M. MC CO RMI CK- SE2034 
In Witness Whereof I have hereunto set my hand on August 15, 2024. ~ 

Marlene. Hopkins, Co1m11issioner 



't 

I 
I License No. 25-00031634 Control No. 0030417 

'CITY-OF ELGIN 
·ELECTRICAL C,ONTRACTOR 

To 

EWERT ERIC 
' 

EWERT, ERIC 
2620 DUNHAM WOODS RD Issue date: December 11, 2024 

Expiration date: December 31, 2025 
HARVARD IL 60033 



Oocusign Envolopo ID: 20CB798D·B98A-4062-889C-ADA5A 18384DO 
v ILL.1--\\;JC vr DCl'll.)Cn v ILLC rc:n1v11 1 '"'PPLICATION 
~rtntC"nC rt. Coe,mu,ity a:,d £ci:,11M1C Ot-.oe1os,mtoc 
1.2 S. Ce::r.1t: St. 8~eo-mll t:, It 60106 
PhOllo, '30.350.3<13 f • ,; '30,350.3"'9 119J7sl 

CHECK ONE: 

490 Supreme Dr 

□RESIDENTIAL □MULTI-RESIDENTIAL iii NON-RESIDENTIAL 

03 02 404 002 

SITE ADDRESS UNIT 11:o. P.I.N. ZONING DISTRICT 

Installation of conveyor equipment and Tilt Tray sorter $ 2,630,076.00 
DfSCRlPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED COST 
r,l;;mc or Business on Site (non-residential): UPS ----------------------------------
GENERAL coNTRACTOR: _s_o_rt_a_t_io_n_L_a_b_s _____________________ cuSToMER u __ 4-+-!G"'-7 ___ q_._.,_/ __ 
ADDRESS: 8016 Vine Crest Ave #2 

PHONE: 224-387-6869 

CITY, STATE & ZIP: Louisville, Ky 40222 

E-MAIL: Armando.Becerra@sortationlabs.com 

IF NECESSARY, ADDITIONAL LICENSED CONTRACTORS MUST COMPLETE & ATTACH LICENSE CERTIFICATE & BONO ON PAGE 2 

OWNER AND APPLICANT INFORMATION 
11:4~ ~ o,o.."""\k," ~ "''·N' !h,,, pb ... , ot lppl:at~l"~1':" -.art co,ripl,,t.-d in >nyathffm:aMM Q\:a!"I th~t >l h. umpGJnc .. "1thtNI: approwd pb,u a,d the a~.1b&t codn lni c,ct.~nct-:S o f lN' \41laet>oi 8,n.~ntUi.. ~nd rN! 
StJ:t' of llrrQb,,. AA WO'lc ,N'a be com; r.t•d, 1nu:•cttd ind appio,1.c:J ~s teQWtd ii-MS no C(«fP~ tr inf~ the Jp,;,ct .Wit~ S)ltll'ltttd untlbpp,owdln writ'ng by !ht ~rtl'T\f'nt of Corrmu":y and £ccnot'T'C Oe\:eloPG1en:. Thit 
.ppl-ttAn·: ,t-♦IJ be tn;cm:wtdc:. foc •• r.-c1. 11tnGWll!e-d• lthttc- ~>e•nc pcrm~.Jrc\.tdint Wt 'lffll\cd lO U~l:lor'I fn•~ plllfn rlf'l'ltw t..u. -.d rit•lnsptction fees,Uftdto,tucflng the Jrc<c-d~ s:.ccr.-cnu. 1 herd,y .grite-tocanptyU\d' 

;;~;~~~~~~~;;~«•~d btUtlthc~~mnn~aAl<dhtrueand>e<ur>:e. ---- _J_f_
1
_g_/

2
_
0
_
2
_s ______ _ 

:.Oolt-Ut1r~ N~mt' lftlet) As::olionts S~IWC: 0•~ 

8016 Vine Crest Ave #2 Louisville, Ky 402.22 224-387-6869 

Armando.Becerra@sortationlabs.com 
l.pph:.-int's Eman Address 

Conc-1poru:ianc:o•r.d u.cr°""' r-.tilt\d.i ,.,n oMv tM co,npl•ud l f tt.6 .ad4rcu of U\41 app',cant•, l•p,t cutref\t,. ~ h ~ppltant't. r•t.POl"IJ•~ty 

I h(teby 1utho1ltt' tnco1b<M: t,ntd JppJln11:l to<omP't1e u,,c PtDvbkln, of Che tPP,ablc tOdc ind ord'iNncesof thli ptttnlr.. SltnodbY: 

::~.~:~~-~~_:reel Service (UPS) .. _,,,._~.~.A>~ ~-
4/9/2025 

490 Supreme Drive 
Mdteu 

ADAMMARTIN@UPS.COM 
Em~UAddt~u·• _ -.. ,. _ 

BUILDING INFORMATION 

□ A~cessofy p ,AdditiqA 

□ New,Construction □Alteratii>n 

0 Pre-Construction M~ ting Rc.qtiifcd . . ~-

0 Pre-ConstructlonMeetlng,Completed:• :.., -~<-,. C 

fD) ~-~© rn~ a ,W CE IBY ,. ~~ -~ 
llfil APR r 5. 202s till 

Bensenville, IL 60106 502-435-2915 
arr. Sr,:. t, ~• 0.,TlJntPhcr>t 

OFFICE USE ONLY 

ESCROW$ ___ _ 

A~PUc;ATION $ ___ _ 

PLAN REVIEW$ ___ _ 

• INSPEGTIO~S LX$35/$45) $. ___ _ 

OTHER$ ___ _ 

OTHER$ ___ _ 

$ ___ _ 



Docusign Envelope ID: 29C87980-888A-4062-880C-/,DA5A183B4O0 

llC(NIED COIIT<ACIOR 

Community & Economic Development Department 
12 South Center Street, Bensenville IL 60106 

630-350-3413 

LICENSED CONTRACTOR INFORMATION 
COMPLETE ALL THAT APPL'V 

ROOFING 

PROVIDE A COPY OF ROOFERS LICENSE CERTIFICATE 0 

ELECTRICAL 

o,vT+meo Pho~" 

Automated Conveyance Tech LLC armando.becerra@sortationlabs.com 224 387 6869 
A!)QR(SS 0v 

4528 Bishop LN Louisville, KY 40218 

PROVIDE A COPY OF ELECTRICIANS LICENSE CERTIFICATE AND A SURETY BOND FOR $10,000 0 

PLUMBING 
UCU6EO COlll~ClOR 

AOOl\,SS av 

PROVIDE A LITTER OF INTENT & A COPY OF PLUMBERS LICENSE CERTIFICATE 0 

PAGE 1 



Oocusign Envelope 10: 29CB7980-B88A-4062-889C-ADASA18384O0 

city of 

License 
Entity #: 2025686 

THIS CERTIFIES THAT 

Automated Convey~nce Tech LLC 
of 4528 Bishop Ln, Louisville, KY 40218 

Contractor in the City of Freeport, Illinois, and has complied with the provisions of Ordinance f\b. 92-
10, passed May 4, 1992; No. 2017-86, passed December 18, 2017 providing for the registration of 
Commercial Contractors. 

License Type 
Electric 

W-,-.-- d~ 

Issue Date 
03/28/2025 

Community and Economic Development Director 

Expire Date 
12/31/2025 

03/28/2025 
Date 


